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	Name
	Verein
	Serie1
	Teiler1
	Serie2
	Teiler2
	BesteSerie
	BesterTeiler
	Pokalpunkt
	Platzierung

	Rabe, Jürgen
	SV Merklingen
	185
	26,8
	187
	55,2
	187
	26,8
	39,8
	1

	Thon, Ingeborg
	SV Merklingen
	182
	19,1
	
	
	182
	19,1
	37,1
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